Program Level

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Undergraduate and Non-Degree

Undergraduate and Non-Degree

Program Level

Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
Graduate and Professional
All

International/Ethnic

International

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Unknown

All

International/Ethnic

International

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Unknown

All

Summer 2025 Enroliment by International/Ethnic

Ul Institutional Research
End of Semester

Head Count

Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe Summe

r2015 r2016 r2017 r2018 r2019 r2020 r2021 r2022 ©r2023 r2024 r2025
391 379 281 216 166 103 65 65 68 94 95
149 141 101 147 185 120 119 126 150 143 132
18 11 15 36 9 10 15 12 15 19 13
25 33 28 13 30 20 19 15 20 23 24
61 68 55 49 64 19 24 47 42 37 30
8 4 5 10 11 8 7 2 2 5 6
1,347 1,178 1,137, 1,136/ 1,155 1,023 866 899 888 991 1,056
66 63 69 81 64 50 56 58 54 69 95
96 55 63 64 124 34 58 270 123 99 142
2,161 1,932 1,754 1,752 1,808 1,387 1,229 1,494 1,362 1,480 1,593
88 92 93 112 120 132 114 100 102 104 104
44 51 57 56 55 54 72 90 90 81 92
16 * 11 * 12 * 14 14 15 14 14
12 16 * 10 19 21 23 22 22 20 25
13 17 16 11 * 12 16 8 * 20 21
0 * * * * " 9 8 " 5 4
691 591 569 647 656 651 741 784 708 752 758
19 23 18 21 23 20 28 31 30 42 40
37 34 31 24 31 27 16 31 19 21 18
920 835 807 894 929 929 1,033 1,088 1,001 1,059 1,076
3,081 2,767 2,561 2,646 2,737| 2,316 2,262 2,582 2,363 2,539 2,669

All
1,923
1,513

173
250
496

68
11,676
725
1,128
17,952

1,161
742
140
199
159

38

7,548
295
289

10,571
28,523

1-Year 5-Year 10-Year

1%
-8%

4%
-19%

7%
38%
43%

8%

0%
14%

25%
5%

1%
-5%
-14%
2%
5%

-8%
10%

20%

3%
90%

15%

-21%

70% | 109%

19%

16%
-33%
16%
15%

-76%
-11%

-4%
-51%

-22%
44%
48%

-26%

18%

10%

-51%
17%
-13%



	Enroll_International_Ethnic

