

UI Institutional Research

End of Semester

Head Count

Program Level	International/Ethnic	Head Count													All	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year
		Summe r 2015	Summe r 2016	Summe r 2017	Summe r 2018	Summe r 2019	Summe r 2020	Summe r 2021	Summe r 2022	Summe r 2023	Summe r 2024	Summe r 2025	All					
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	International	391	379	281	216	166	103	65	65	68	94	95	1,923	1%	-8%	-76%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Hispanic/Latino	149	141	101	147	185	120	119	126	150	143	132	1,513	-8%	10%	-11%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	American Indian or Alaska Native	18	11	15	36	9	10	15	12	15	19	13	173					
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Asian	25	33	28	13	30	20	19	15	20	23	24	250	4%	20%	-4%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Black or African American	61	68	55	49	64	19	24	47	42	37	30	496	-19%		-51%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	8	4	5	10	11	8	7	2	2	5	6	68					
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	White	1,347	1,178	1,137	1,136	1,155	1,023	866	899	888	991	1,056	11,676	7%	3%	-22%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Two or More Races	66	63	69	81	64	50	56	58	54	69	95	725	38%	90%	44%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	Unknown	96	55	63	64	124	34	58	270	123	99	142	1,128	43%	318%	48%		
Undergraduate and Non-Degree	All	2,161	1,932	1,754	1,752	1,808	1,387	1,229	1,494	1,362	1,480	1,593	17,952	8%	15%	-26%		
Program Level	International/Ethnic																	
Graduate and Professional	International	88	92	93	112	120	132	114	100	102	104	104	1,161	0%	-21%	18%		
Graduate and Professional	Hispanic/Latino	44	51	57	56	55	54	72	90	90	81	92	742	14%	70%	109%		
Graduate and Professional	American Indian or Alaska Native	16	*	11	*	12	*	14	14	15	14	14	140					
Graduate and Professional	Asian	12	16	*	10	19	21	23	22	22	20	25	199	25%	19%			
Graduate and Professional	Black or African American	13	17	16	11	*	12	16	8	*	20	21	159	5%				
Graduate and Professional	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	*	*	*	*	*	9	8	*	5	4	38					
Graduate and Professional	White	691	591	569	647	656	651	741	784	708	752	758	7,548	1%	16%	10%		
Graduate and Professional	Two or More Races	19	23	18	21	23	20	28	31	30	42	40	295	-5%	100%			
Graduate and Professional	Unknown	37	34	31	24	31	27	16	31	19	21	18	289	-14%	-33%	-51%		
Graduate and Professional	All	920	835	807	894	929	929	1,033	1,088	1,001	1,059	1,076	10,571	2%	16%	17%		
All		3,081	2,767	2,561	2,646	2,737	2,316	2,262	2,582	2,363	2,539	2,669	28,523	5%	15%	-13%		